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Day

No Time

Day Title

Itinerary

Meal Plan

Night Halt

1 00:00 Hrs

Arrival Udaipur

Arrive at Udaipur airport/Rly station and check into your hotel.
Spend the day at leisure and enjoy the in-house amenities. Stay
overnight.

Udaipur

2 00:00 Hrs

Udaipur

After breakfast, start your sightseeing tour with a visit to
Sahelion-Ki-Bari. Then proceed to visit the Museum of folk art,
which has a rich collection of folk dresses, puppets, dolls,
masks, ornaments, folk musical instruments and paintings on
display. Afterwards visit the City Palace, the biggest palace
complex in India, where four generations of Maharajas added
mansions and palaces. You also visit the museum of the palace,
which includes the beautiful peacock mosaic and miniature wall
paintings of Indian mythology. In the evening take a boat ride on

the lake Pichola. Overnight stay at the hotel.

Breakfast

Udaipur

3 00:00 Hrs

Udaipur- Mount Abu
(165 km/4 hr)

After breakfast, check out & transfer to Mount Abu and check in
hotel and Rest of the day at leisure. Stay overnight at hotel.

Breakfast

Mount
Abu

4 00:00 Hrs

Mount Abu

Today morning after breakfast visit world famous Dilwara Jain
Temple, Brahma Kumari Ashram and Nakki lake Dilwara Temple:
These remarkable Jain temples are Mount Abu's main attraction

then visit The Brahmakumari Ashram: This is a world famous
religious community center at Mount Abu. Later visit Nakki Lake:
Nakki Lake is virtually in the heart of Mount Abu and is a big

attraction with tourists. Over Night stay in Mount Abu.

Breakfast

Mount
Abu

5 00:00 Hrs

[Mount Abu - Udaipur

After breakfast, check out & transfer to Udaipur en-route visiting
the Jain temples at Ranakpur, superbly preserved in a near-
perfect condition for over 500 years. The most attractive features
are the 29 halls of the temple, later continue drive to Udaipur.

Transfer to the Airport/ Railway Station for the return Journey.

|Breakfast

Tour
Concludes
here...

Tour Price

Oct-2025 To Mar-2026
Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

2 Pax 20,459/- 23,644/- 28,584/-
22,447/- 25,942/ 315362/
3 Pax 15,286/- 17,843/- 21,873/-
16;7724- 19,577/~ 23,999/~
4 Pax 14,487/- 17,672/ 22,612/-
2 Pax 25,578/~ 28,763/- 33,703/-
28,064/- 345558/ 36,978/~
3 Pax 18,698/- 21,255/- 25,285/-
20,516/~ 23321/~ 277434~
4 Pax 17,046/- 20,231/- 22,783/-
18,703/~ 22,198/~ 24,9974~
5 Pax 14,625/ 17,433/- 21,827/-
16,047/- 19327/ 23,949/~
6 Pax 14,203/- 17,388/- 22,328/-
15;583/- 19,078/~ 24,498/~
7 Pax 15,317/- 18,233/- 2,278,322/-
16;806/- 20,005/- 24:9971-
8 Pax 14,913/- 18,098/- 23,038/-
16;363/- 19;858/- 25;278/-
9 Pax 13,805/- 16,781/- 21,418/-
15347/~ 18,412/~ 23499/~

10 Pax 13,634/- 16,819/- 21,

759/-



11 Pax

12 Pax

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

Terms & Conditions

https://www.southerntravelsindia.com/Terms-Conditions.aspx

14,959/~
12,843/-
14,092/~
12,781/-
14,023/~
2,470/-
2,710/~
5,700/-
6;254/-

18454/~
15,857/-
17,398/~
15,966/
175374
3,120/-
3,423/~
7,200/-
7906/~

23,8744~
20,549/-
22,546/~
20,906/-
22,938/
4,225/-
4,636/~
9,750/-
10;698/-


https://www.southerntravelsindia.com/Terms-Conditions.aspx

