

Day No	Time	Day Title	Itinerary	Meal Plan	Night Halt
1	00:00 Hrs	Arrival Udaipur	Arrive at Udaipur airport/Rly station and check into your hotel. Spend the day at leisure and enjoy the in-house amenities. Stay overnight.		Udaipur
2	00:00 Hrs	Udaipur	After breakfast, start your sightseeing tour with a visit to Sahelion-Ki-Bari. Then proceed to visit the Museum of folk art, which has a rich collection of folk dresses, puppets, dolls, masks, ornaments, folk musical instruments and paintings on display. Afterwards visit the City Palace, the biggest palace complex in India, where four generations of Maharajas added mansions and palaces. You also visit the museum of the palace, which includes the beautiful peacock mosaic and miniature wall paintings of Indian mythology. In the evening take a boat ride on the lake Pichola. Overnight stay at the hotel.	Breakfast	Udaipur
3	00:00 Hrs	Udaipur- Mount Abu (165 km/4 hr)	After breakfast, check out & transfer to Mount Abu and check in hotel and Rest of the day at leisure. Stay overnight at hotel.	Breakfast	Mount Abu
4	00:00 Hrs	Mount Abu	Today morning after breakfast visit world famous Dilwara Jain Temple, Brahma Kumari Ashram and Nakki lake Dilwara Temple. These remarkable Jain temples are Mount Abu's main attraction then visit The Brahmakumari Ashram: This is a world famous religious community center at Mount Abu. Later visit Nakki Lake: Nakki Lake is virtually in the heart of Mount Abu and is a big attraction with tourists. Over Night stay in Mount Abu.	Breakfast	Mount Abu
5	00:00 Hrs	Mount Abu - Udaipur	After breakfast, check out & transfer to Udaipur en-route visiting the Jain temples at Ranakpur, superbly preserved in a near-perfect condition for over 500 years. The most attractive features are the 29 halls of the temple, later continue drive to Udaipur. Transfer to the Airport/ Railway Station for the return Journey.	Breakfast	Tour Concludes here...

## Tour Price

Type of Vehicles	Oct-2025 To Mar-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	20,459/- <b>22,447/-</b>	23,644/- <b>25,942/-</b>
	3 Pax	15,286/- <b>16,772/-</b>	17,843/- <b>19,577/-</b>
	4 Pax	14,487/- <b>15,895/-</b>	17,672/- <b>19,390/-</b>
SUV	2 Pax	25,578/- <b>28,064/-</b>	28,763/- <b>31,558/-</b>
	3 Pax	18,698/- <b>20,516/-</b>	21,255/- <b>23,321/-</b>
	4 Pax	17,046/- <b>18,703/-</b>	20,231/- <b>22,198/-</b>
	5 Pax	14,625/- <b>16,047/-</b>	17,433/- <b>19,127/-</b>
	6 Pax	14,203/- <b>15,583/-</b>	17,388/- <b>19,078/-</b>
	7 Pax	15,317/- <b>16,806/-</b>	18,233/- <b>20,005/-</b>
Tempo Traveller	8 Pax	14,913/- <b>16,363/-</b>	18,098/- <b>19,858/-</b>
	9 Pax	13,805/- <b>15,147/-</b>	16,781/- <b>18,412/-</b>
	10 Pax	13,634/-	16,819/-
			21,759/-

		<b>14,959/-</b>	<b>18,454/-</b>	<b>23,874/-</b>
	11 Pax	12,843/- <b>14,092/-</b>	15,857/- <b>17,398/-</b>	20,549/- <b>22,546/-</b>
	12 Pax	12,781/- <b>14,023/-</b>	15,966/- <b>17,517/-</b>	20,906/- <b>22,938/-</b>
Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	2,470/- <b>2,710/-</b>	3,120/- <b>3,423/-</b>	4,225/- <b>4,636/-</b>
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	5,700/- <b>6,254/-</b>	7,200/- <b>7,900/-</b>	9,750/- <b>10,698/-</b>

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

### Terms & Conditions

<https://www.southerntravelsindia.com/Terms-Conditions.aspx>